
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   Bibbiena Nuoto                               Classifica gare 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                   1^ prova estiva FIN Esordienti A e B 

                      Prova del 09/04/2017   Mattino 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero   Esord. A Femmine 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 ESCALONA        Federica       2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.12.40 

  2 BELLI           Silvia         2006 GREVE NUOTO ASD       1.14.50 

  3 BADII           Sara           2006 GREVE NUOTO ASD       1.14.80 

  4 FATA            Eleonora       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.16.90 

  5 VIVARELLI       Giorgia        2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.18.10 

  6 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.19.10 

  7 PEPI            Simona         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.20.20 

  8 ROGGIOLANI      Bianca         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.23.10 

  8 ROMENI          Elisa          2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.23.10 

 10 ALIMONI         Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.25.10 

 11 BONDI           Emma           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.25.40 

 12 PIERONI         Vittoria       2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.27.20 

 13 FARINI          Martina        2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.32.10 

 14 COCCIA          Benedetta      2006 GREVE NUOTO ASD       1.33.90 

 15 BRESCIANI       Elena          2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.40.10 

 16 BALDUCCI        Costanza       2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.40.50 

 

  1 ANGORI          Viola          2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.17.20 

  1 MANGIAVACCHI    Ginevra        2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.17.20 

  3 LOPPI           Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.19.60 

  3 CASPRINI        Giulia         2005 GREVE NUOTO ASD       1.19.60 

  5 RUFFINI         Alessandra     2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.25.10 

  6 MELANI          Noemi sara     2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.26.00 

  7 LOZZI           Marialuce      2005 GREVE NUOTO ASD       1.31.30 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero   Esord. A Maschi 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 MEACCI          Matteo         2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.04.50 

  2 GAMBINI         Gabriele       2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.06.80 

  3 SASSOLI         Francesco      2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.09.40 

  4 BRACCIALI       Giulio         2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.09.60 

  5 QUADRANI        Niccolo'       2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.09.80 

  6 CORSONI         Massimo        2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  1.11.70 

  7 CASINI          Jacopo         2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.13.30 

  8 RAMERINI        Filippo        2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  1.13.60 

  9 BONTAS          Nicolas        2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.13.80 

 10 BANELLI         Andrea         2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.14.70 

 11 DONATI          Marco          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.15.60 

 12 ASUNCION        Pier noel      2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.15.80 

 13 FABI            Filippo danilo 2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.15.90 

 14 DIMITROV        Danielpetev    2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.17.50 

 15 GIUSTI          Alexander      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.18.30 

 16 BARONCINI       Niccolo'       2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.18.90 

 17 LOMBARDI        Lorenzo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.20.00 

 18 VOLPI           Pietro         2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.20.20 

 19 CICALI          Christian      2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  1.24.80 

 19 FRANCINI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.24.80 

 21 CALUSSI         Tommaso        2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.25.00 

 22 SASSOLI         Tommaso        2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.25.40 

 23 GANEA           Alexandru stef 2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.25.90 

 24 STELLA          Federico       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          1.27.30 

 

  1 KATRINI         Adrian         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          1.03.50 



  2 CHIUMMIELLO     Andrea         2004 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.06.40 

  3 LUNGHI          Duccio         2004 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.06.80 

  4 COCCHERI        Lorenzo        2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.12.20 

  5 GIGNOLI         Francesco      2004 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.12.50 

  6 SAMPOGNARO      Alessio        2004 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  1.13.20 

  7 DEGL'INNOCENTI  Thomas         2004 GREVE NUOTO ASD       1.13.90 

  7 CRISAFI         Tommaso        2004 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  1.13.90 

  9 DONNINI         Gabriele       2004 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.16.00 

 10 LOMBARDI        Leonardo       2004 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.21.90 

 

    SALVANTI        Marco          2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       Squalif. 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    400  Misti          Esord. A Femmine 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 CIONINI         Esther         2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     6.23.90 

  2 PIERONI         Vittoria       2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   7.22.70 

 

  1 GIULIANI        Alice          2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        5.48.50 

  2 ZICHELLA        Isabel         2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        6.05.40 

  2 FRANCALANCI     Maddalena      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        6.05.40 

  4 CEBAN           Daria          2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     6.09.10 

  5 MANGIAVACCHI    Ginevra        2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   6.25.40 

  6 DEI             Cecilia        2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  6.31.90 

  7 LOPPI           Viola          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          6.37.20 

  8 MONTAGNANI      Margherita     2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  6.46.20 

  9 RUFFINI         Alessandra     2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   7.14.50 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    400  Misti          Esord. A Maschi 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 SASSOLI         Francesco      2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   6.00.90 

  2 MAGNANI         Samuele        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          6.12.90 

  3 POLLINI         Eugenio        2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  6.32.60 

 

  1 CALZERONI       Matteo         2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     5.14.60 

  2 VASARRI         Matteo         2004 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   5.17.70 

  3 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          5.30.20 

  4 MUCCIARELLI     Lorenzo        2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     5.44.10 

  5 GIUSTI          Lorenzo        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          5.45.30 

  6 BARTALUCCI      Giacomo        2004 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  5.51.20 

  7 MAMELI          Christian      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          6.00.80 

  8 DANI            Tommaso        2004 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  6.18.90 

 

    BRACCIALI       Giulio         2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   Squalif. 

 

    SCARPATI        Ciro           2004 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  Squalif. 

    MACHETTI        Christian gian 2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     Squalif. 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Dorso          Esord. A Femmine 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 BADII           Sara           2006 GREVE NUOTO ASD       2.56.10 

  2 CIARI           Aurora         2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     2.59.00 

  3 BOZZO           Marialaura     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          3.03.90 

  4 VIVARELLI       Giorgia        2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       3.05.20 

  5 PEPI            Simona         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          3.12.90 

  6 FATA            Eleonora       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          3.21.70 

  7 COCCIA          Benedetta      2006 GREVE NUOTO ASD       3.25.30 

  8 ALIMONI         Asia           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          3.33.20 

  9 BRESCIANI       Elena          2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   3.43.10 



 10 FARINI          Martina        2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO        3.49.50 

 

  1 ANGORI          Viola          2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   2.54.10 

  2 MELANI          Noemi sara     2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       3.04.20 

  3 CASPRINI        Giulia         2005 GREVE NUOTO ASD       3.20.40 

  4 LOZZI           Marialuce      2005 GREVE NUOTO ASD       3.34.20 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Dorso          Esord. A Maschi 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 GAMBINI         Gabriele       2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   2.37.40 

  2 MEACCI          Matteo         2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   2.47.60 

  3 CASINI          Jacopo         2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       2.49.50 

  4 QUADRANI        Niccolo'       2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   2.55.70 

  5 SALVANTI        Marco          2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       3.00.30 

  6 VOLPI           Pietro         2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       3.00.90 

  7 CORSONI         Massimo        2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  3.01.70 

  8 GIUSTI          Alexander      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        3.10.00 

  9 CICALI          Christian      2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  3.11.70 

 10 BONTAS          Nicolas        2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   3.16.40 

 11 GANEA           Alexandru stef 2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   3.44.20 

 

  1 VASARRI         Matteo         2004 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   2.26.80 

  2 KATRINI         Adrian         2004 AREZZO NUOTO          2.27.80 

  3 CIONINI         Thomas         2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     2.32.00 

  4 SALE            Tommaso        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          2.37.40 

  5 GIUSTI          Lorenzo        2004 AREZZO NUOTO          2.43.70 

  6 LUNGHI          Duccio         2004 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       2.44.00 

  7 GIGNOLI         Francesco      2004 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       2.53.70 

  8 CRISAFI         Tommaso        2004 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  2.59.60 

  9 DEGL'INNOCENTI  Thomas         2004 GREVE NUOTO ASD       3.01.40 

 10 SAMPOGNARO      Alessio        2004 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  3.03.90 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  7a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Rana           Esord. A Femmine 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 BELLI           Silvia         2006 GREVE NUOTO ASD       3.31.40 

  2 ROGGIOLANI      Bianca         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          3.36.20 

  3 ESCALONA        Federica       2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   3.38.40 

  4 BONDI           Emma           2006 AREZZO NUOTO          4.06.80 

 

  1 GIULIANI        Alice          2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        2.57.60 

  2 FRANCALANCI     Maddalena      2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        3.07.30 

  3 ZICHELLA        Isabel         2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        3.09.30 

  4 DEI             Cecilia        2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  3.25.80 

  5 MONTAGNANI      Margherita     2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  3.26.40 

  6 BUCCI           Alice          2005 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     3.27.10 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    200  Rana           Esord. A Maschi 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 MAGNANI         Samuele        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          3.20.30 

  2 ASUNCION        Pier noel      2005 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       3.21.00 

  3 POLLINI         Eugenio        2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  3.29.30 

  4 RAMERINI        Filippo        2005 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  3.30.20 

  5 DONATI          Marco          2005 AREZZO NUOTO          3.33.40 

  6 FRANCINI        Niccolo'       2005 AREZZO NUOTO          3.38.70 

  7 LOMBARDI        Lorenzo        2005 AREZZO NUOTO          3.45.50 

  8 CALUSSI         Tommaso        2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   3.45.70 

  9 SASSOLI         Tommaso        2005 BIBBIENA NUOTO        3.58.20 

 



  1 CHIUMMIELLO     Andrea         2004 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       3.03.30 

  2 SCARPATI        Ciro           2004 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  3.03.40 

  3 BARTALUCCI      Giacomo        2004 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  3.06.40 

  4 MAMELI          Christian      2004 AREZZO NUOTO          3.07.70 

  5 DANI            Tommaso        2004 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  3.25.70 

  6 BANDINELLI      Duccio         2004 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     3.27.70 

 

    BANELLI         Andrea         2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   Squalif. 

    DIMITROV        Danielpetev    2005 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   Squalif. 

 

    DONNINI         Gabriele       2004 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   Squalif. 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   Bibbiena Nuoto                               Classifica gare 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                   1^ prova estiva FIN Esordienti A e B 

                      Prova del 09/04/2017   Mattino 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero   Esord. B Femmine 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 BALLINI         Petra          2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.24.70 

  2 CIAFRONE        Sofia          2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.28.40 

  3 CHIAVERINI      Viola          2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.34.20 

  4 FERRACCHIATI    Angelica       2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.37.20 

  5 MAZZESCHI       Eleonora       2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.37.60 

  6 MENCHETTI       Sofia          2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.38.10 

  7 CIARDO          Lucrezia       2008 AREZZO NUOTO          1.38.20 

  8 ZANGARI         Francesca      2008 AREZZO NUOTO          1.38.30 

  9 FUENTES GORI    Blanca         2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.39.40 

 10 ROGGI           Margherita     2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.39.50 

 11 POGGIALI        Alessia        2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.41.20 

 12 CAMBI           Irene          2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.44.50 

 13 MEIATTINI       Matilde        2008 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.47.10 

 14 MARRA           Denise         2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.47.30 

 15 CIANTI          Deva maria     2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.48.00 

 16 KUCHARCZYK      Lia            2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.49.10 

 17 MICHELANGIOLI   Giada          2008 AREZZO NUOTO          1.52.70 

 18 COLI            Carlotta       2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.53.80 

 19 CUSERI          Sara           2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   2.02.90 

 20 ERRICO          Giulia         2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   2.11.40 

 

  1 TOGNAZZI        Eva            2007 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.17.20 

  2 CAPACCI         Caterina       2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.19.50 

  3 ROSSI           Sofia          2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.23.70 

  4 DURBIANO        Marianne       2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.24.00 

  5 MINERVINO       Martina        2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.26.60 

  6 GUERRINI        Adele          2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.28.00 

  7 MINERVINO       Agnese         2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.28.50 

  8 BARTOLINI       Siria          2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.29.50 

  9 SACCARDI        Gretha         2007 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.30.20 

 10 LATINI          Benedetta      2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  1.30.50 

 11 CALVO PEGNA     Viola          2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.32.10 

 12 ZARRO           Matilde        2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.32.70 

 13 TURCHI          Giada          2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.34.80 

 14 FABRIS          Zoe emma       2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.37.30 

 15 CALAMAI         Francesca      2007 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.38.60 

 16 BENEDETTI       Elisabetta     2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.49.70 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  2a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    100  Stile Libero   Esord. B Maschi 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 SODI            Sergio         2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.15.90 

  2 BALDI           Alessandro     2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.19.10 



  3 TEJA KUATE      James          2007 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.21.50 

  4 BARDUCCI        Manuel         2007 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.23.80 

  5 SACCHETTI       Niccolo'       2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.25.30 

  6 ANDRADE MODERNO FRANCESCO      2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.26.10 

  7 ANDREONI        Jacopo         2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.30.40 

  8 GUADAGNI        Lorenzo        2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.33.60 

  9 DONNINI         Mattia         2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.35.60 

 10 ROSSI           Leonardo       2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.39.60 

 11 TANGANELLI      Enea           2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.40.30 

 12 AGNORELLI       Guido          2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  1.45.90 

 13 FOGNANI         Arian          2007 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.46.90 

 14 PARRI MELIS     Francesco      2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.48.40 

 

  1 TROJANIS        Matteo         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.09.50 

  2 SERRAI          Cristian       2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.14.30 

  3 NENCIONI        Mattia         2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.17.20 

  4 FERRARI         Fabio          2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.17.30 

  5 MAZZUOLI        Leonardo       2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.19.30 

  6 LUCCI           Matteo         2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.20.40 

  7 RISALITI        Alessio        2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.20.50 

  7 MENCHETTI       Lorenzo        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.20.50 

  9 MARTIGNAGO      Giulio         2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.20.80 

 10 SANCLEMENTE     Tommaso        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.21.10 

 10 PECCIA          Domenico       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.21.10 

 12 MUCCIARELLI     Francesco      2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     1.21.30 

 13 ERRICO          Andrea         2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.22.10 

 14 OBINO           Gabriele       2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.22.30 

 15 CORDOVANI       Gianmarco      2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO        1.22.40 

 16 TOCCAFONDI      Matteo         2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.23.50 

 17 CECCHERELLI     Lapo           2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       1.29.20 

 18 STANCO          Alessandro     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.30.20 

 19 DAVERI          Andrea         2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.30.70 

 20 AMENDOLA        Alessandro     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.42.70 

 21 MICHETTI        Antonio        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.45.00 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  3a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. B Femmine 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 CHIAVERINI      Viola          2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.51.20 

  2 CIAFRONE        Sofia          2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.55.30 

  2 MAZZESCHI       Eleonora       2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.55.30 

  4 ZANGARI         Francesca      2008 AREZZO NUOTO          0.58.00 

  5 CAPACCI         Sara           2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.59.70 

  6 CIARDO          Lucrezia       2008 AREZZO NUOTO          1.01.20 

  7 FERRACCHIATI    Angelica       2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.03.20 

  8 COLI            Carlotta       2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.04.10 

  9 MARRA           Denise         2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.05.00 

 10 CUSERI          Sara           2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.05.90 

 11 MICHELANGIOLI   Giada          2008 AREZZO NUOTO          1.07.00 

 12 ERRICO          Giulia         2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.12.80 

 

  1 BURZI           Gaia           2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.49.80 

  2 CAPACCI         Caterina       2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.50.60 

  3 DONATI          Sofia          2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.52.50 

  4 RUSSO           Giorgia        2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.53.00 

  5 DURBIANO        Marianne       2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.53.90 

  6 BARTOLINI       Siria          2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.54.20 

  7 ZARRO           Matilde        2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.55.20 

  8 CALVO PEGNA     Viola          2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.55.30 

  9 CALAMAI         Francesca      2007 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.55.80 

 10 MANCO           Rachele        2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.55.90 

 11 MINERVINO       Agnese         2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.56.20 

 12 FERRINI         Viola          2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.58.00 



 13 SCARDIGLI       Martina        2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.58.40 

 14 MINERVINO       Martina        2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.58.70 

 15 GUERRINI        Adele          2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.59.20 

 16 BENEDETTI       Elisabetta     2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.59.30 

 17 GERMANA'        Sofia          2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.03.20 

 18 SALVI           Alessandra     2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  1.12.80 

 

    ROGGI           Margherita     2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   Squalif. 

    MENCHETTI       Sofia          2008 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   Squalif. 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  4a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    50   Rana           Esord. B Maschi 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 SODI            Sergio         2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.44.90 

  2 BALDI           Alessandro     2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.48.40 

  3 CARPITELLI      Lorenzo        2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.49.40 

  4 MEALLI          Gabriele       2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.50.40 

  5 SACCHETTI       Niccolo'       2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.51.00 

  6 BARDUCCI        Manuel         2007 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.51.40 

  7 MEZZETTI        Tommaso        2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.52.10 

  8 MONTOCI         Alberto        2007 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.54.50 

  9 BELLI           Alessandro     2007 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.56.40 

 10 FOGNANI         Arian          2007 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.58.30 

 11 VAINIGLI        Emanuele       2007 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  1.00.10 

 12 DONNINI         Mattia         2007 AREZZO NUOTO          1.02.70 

 13 ROSSI           Leonardo       2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.06.60 

 

  1 NENCIONI        Mattia         2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.42.80 

  2 PIGA            Alessio        2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.45.40 

  3 OBINO           Gabriele       2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.46.10 

  3 TOCCAFONDI      Matteo         2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.46.10 

  5 BANDINELLI      Elia           2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.48.20 

  6 POMPEI          Alberto        2006 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.48.30 

  7 SANCLEMENTE     Tommaso        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.48.40 

  8 FERRARI         Fabio          2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.49.70 

  8 FEI             Niccolo'       2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.49.70 

 10 CECCHERELLI     Lapo           2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.49.90 

 11 LUCCI           Matteo         2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.50.00 

 12 MENCHETTI       Lorenzo        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.50.50 

 13 IOZZI           Giulio         2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.51.70 

 14 FIDONE          Matteo         2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.52.60 

 15 PECCIA          Domenico       2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.55.10 

 16 ERRICO          Andrea         2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.55.20 

 17 DAVERI          Andrea         2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.57.10 

 18 TASSINI         Denny          2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.57.50 

 19 STANCO          Alessandro     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.57.60 

 20 AMENDOLA        Alessandro     2006 AREZZO NUOTO          1.01.10 

 21 ALBIANI         Christian      2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   1.07.60 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  5a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Apnea virata  50mt  Esord. B Femmine 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 BALLINI         Petra          2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.44.50 

  2 POGGIALI        Alessia        2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.47.20 

  3 FUENTES GORI    Blanca         2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.47.40 

  4 MEIATTINI       Matilde        2008 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.49.40 

  5 CAMBI           Irene          2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.50.60 

  5 KUCHARCZYK      Lia            2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.50.60 

  7 CIANTI          Deva maria     2008 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.52.30 

  8 CAPACCI         Sara           2008 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.53.80 

 

  1 TOGNAZZI        Eva            2007 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.39.20 



  2 BURZI           Gaia           2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.39.40 

  3 DONATI          Sofia          2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.39.60 

  4 RUSSO           Giorgia        2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.42.20 

  5 FERRINI         Viola          2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.45.20 

  6 TURCHI          Giada          2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.45.80 

  7 LATINI          Benedetta      2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.45.90 

  7 SCARDIGLI       Martina        2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.45.90 

  9 MANCO           Rachele        2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.46.20 

 10 SACCARDI        Gretha         2007 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.46.30 

 11 GERMANA'        Sofia          2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.46.60 

 12 FABRIS          Zoe emma       2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.48.20 

 13 SALVI           Alessandra     2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.56.00 

 14 ROSSI           Sofia          2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.56.30 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  6a  Gara   Software GESNUOTO    Apnea virata  50mt  Esord. B Maschi 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

  1 MEALLI          Gabriele       2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.36.90 

  2 TEJA KUATE      James          2007 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.39.00 

  3 CARPITELLI      Lorenzo        2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.39.70 

  4 ANDRADE MODERNO FRANCESCO      2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.41.30 

  5 BELLI           Alessandro     2007 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.42.00 

  6 MONTOCI         Alberto        2007 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.42.50 

  7 MEZZETTI        Tommaso        2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.43.30 

  8 GUADAGNI        Lorenzo        2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.45.00 

  9 ANDREONI        Jacopo         2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.47.10 

 10 AGNORELLI       Guido          2007 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.49.50 

 11 TANGANELLI      Enea           2007 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.52.50 

 12 VAINIGLI        Emanuele       2007 VIRT.BUONCONVENTO SS  0.54.60 

 13 PARRI MELIS     Francesco      2007 AREZZO NUOTO          0.58.00 

 

  1 TROJANIS        Matteo         2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.35.60 

  2 SERRAI          Cristian       2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.36.30 

  3 PIGA            Alessio        2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.36.40 

  4 MARTIGNAGO      Giulio         2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.37.80 

  5 MAZZUOLI        Leonardo       2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.38.80 

  6 FIDONE          Matteo         2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.39.70 

  7 FEI             Niccolo'       2006 ASS.N.SCANDICCI       0.40.70 

  8 BANDINELLI      Elia           2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.41.70 

  9 RISALITI        Alessio        2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.41.80 

 10 IOZZI           Giulio         2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.41.90 

 11 MUCCIARELLI     Francesco      2006 VIRTUS POGGIBONSI     0.42.10 

 11 CORDOVANI       Gianmarco      2006 BIBBIENA NUOTO        0.42.10 

 13 POMPEI          Alberto        2006 CERTALDO N.ASS.S.DIL  0.46.00 

 14 MICHETTI        Antonio        2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.47.40 

 15 TASSINI         Denny          2006 AREZZO NUOTO          0.51.40 

 16 ALBIANI         Christian      2006 A.S.D.CHIMERA NUOTO   0.58.10 


